	Wednesday 1st April 
	How am I doing?

	Take Away
	
	Teacher
	Me

	REACH
KITE –     count back
	Do 
	
	

	
	Secure
	
	

	
	Deepen
	
	










	[image: ]DO IT: Have an adult film you counting backwards from 20-0. Upload it to eschools.


 



	[image: ]SECURE IT:  Cut out the numbers below. Stick them in order from 20-0.
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	
	
	
	







[image: ]DEEPEN IT: Miss McCarthy has counted backwards and written the numbers below. She says she has the numbers in the correct order. Is she correct? Can you write the correct order?

	19
	18
	17
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10


 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	







[bookmark: _GoBack]





image1.emf









©


image2.emf









©


image3.emf









©


